Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 196
e Funding Year is or 2019

Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD
Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

A3
Communications,
Inc. (143007309)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

Tillery Charter Academy (17021391)

Cenic-Corporation For Education Network
Initiatives In California (225495)

Kipp Texas Public Schools (17018877)

El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)

NC

CA

TX

CA

1999051746

1999019308

1999078497

1999058553

IC

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved
as submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did
not submit any
RAL correctio...

CR1:FRN
canceled in
consultation
with the
applicant.
MR1:17021973
Julian Unio...

MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with
a RAL request.

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to
agree with the

ap...

$5,249.06

$121,661.24

$185,940.77

$4,991.19

$5,249.06

$121,661.24

$185,940.77

$4,991.19




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

SLD
Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)

El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)

El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)

El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)

El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)

El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

1999059109

1999059098

1999059091

1999059077

1999059073

1999058929

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of to
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to
agree with th...

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of to
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to
agree with th...

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of to
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to
agree with th...

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of to
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to
agree with th...

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of to
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to
agree with th...

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of to
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to
agree with th...

$30,062.09

$4,239.34

$10,926.75

$8,438.72

$28,144.53

$2,197.30

$30,062.09

$4,239.34

$10,926.75

$8,438.72

$28,144.53

$2,197.30




Service SLD Requested Committed

Explanation Amount Amount

Provider Applicant (BEN)
(SPIN)

MR1:The
funding request
amount was
El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585) CA 1999058920 IC Funded reduced from $11,632.03 $11,632.03
$47,896.75 to
$13,684.74 to
remo...

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of to
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to
agree with th...

MR1:The FRN

was modified
ConvergeOne, . . from CAD of to
Inc. (143011994) El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585) CA 1999058896 IC Funded 3/15/2019 to $7,955.23 $7,955.23
3/20/2019 to

agree with th...

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of
El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585) CA 1999058615 IC Funded 3/15/2019 to $39,832.39  $39,832.39
3/20/2019 to
agree with the
ap...

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of
El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585) CA 1999058606 IC Funded 3/15/2019to $4,567.08 $4,567.08
3/20/2019 to
agree with the

ap...

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,

Inc. (143011994) El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585) CA 1999058904 IC Funded

$14,078.35 $14,078.35

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)




Service SLD Requested Committed

Explanation Amount Amount

Provider Applicant (BEN)
(SPIN)

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of
El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585) CA 1999058601 IC Funded 3/15/2019 to $28,061.17  $28,061.17
3/20/2019 to
agree with the
ap...

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of
El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585) CA 1999058575 IC Funded 3/15/2019 to $9,242.28 $9,242.28
3/20/2019 to
agree with the

ap...

MR1:The FRN
was modified
from CAD of to
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to
agree with th...

MR1:Approved
as submitted.

Core BTS, Inc. Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamiltion-Essex NY 1999049185 IC Funded MR1:The

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,
Inc. (143011994)

ConvergeOne,

Inc. (143011994) El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585) CA 1999059889 IC Funded

$27,542.73  $27,542.73

$54,724.59  $54,724.59

(143030838) Boces (124306) applicant did
not submit any
RAL correctio...
MRI1:FRN Line
Item #
Crown Castle . . . 1999019310.001
Fiber LLC ﬁﬁﬁftlgg?ﬁ’lrg';ﬁ?ofgfjS‘Z‘ggg? Nt CA 1999019310 IA Funded was for both $44,575.56  $44,575.56
(143005274) Fiber Ethernet

and Taxes and
Fee...




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

SLD
Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Essential
Network
Technologies,
LLC
(143040853)

immixGroup Inc
(143047906)

ManagedWay
Company
(143049147)

Merit Network,
Inc. (143004331)

Merit Network,
Inc. (143004331)

St. Louis Language Immersion Schools
(17000381)

Tillery Charter Academy (17021391)

Michigan Statewide Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

Michigan Statewide Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

Michigan Statewide Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

MO

NC

MI

MI

MI

1999057781

1999051743

1999063626

1999063634

1999063630

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The
amount of the
funding request
was changed
from $2,831.62
to $1,982.13
to...

MR1:Approved
as submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did
not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Based on
the review of
your member
entity, the entity
VASSAR
JUNIOR HIGH
SCH...

MR1:Based on
the review of
your member
entity, the entity
VASSAR
JUNIOR HIGH
SCH...

MR1:Based on
the review of
your member
entity, the entity
VASSAR
JUNIOR HIGH
SCH...

$37,530.07

$6,842.26

$264,333.00

$165,564.00

$206,736.00

$0.00

$6,842.26

$264,333.00

$165,564.00

$206,736.00




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

SLD Requested
Explanation Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Merit Network,

Inc. (143004331)

MetComm.Net,
LLC
(143004632)

Michigan Bell
Telephone
Company
(143001727)

Michigan Bell
Telephone
Company
(143001727)

Michigan Bell
Telephone
Company
(143001727)

Wayne Co Reg Educ Serv Agency (130926)

Islamic Elementary School A (200232)

Redford Union School District (130968)

Wayne Co Reg Educ Serv Agency (130926)

Wayne Co Reg Educ Serv Agency (130926)

M1

NY

M1

MI

MI

1999063200

1999071568

1999043131

1999043286

1999043235

IA

MB

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved

as submitted.

MR1:54620 -

DOWNRIVER $100,009.00
HIGH SCHOOL

has been

removed...

MR1:Approved
as submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did
not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved
as submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did
not submit any
RAL correctio...

CR1:FRN
canceled in
consultation
with the
applicant.
MR1:54620 -
DOWNRIVER
HI...

CR1:FRN
canceled in
consultation
with the
applicant.
MR1:54620 -
DOWNRIVER
HI...

$9,954.22

$12,570.66

$14,475.48

$14,475.48

$100,009.00

$0.00

$12,570.66

$0.00

$0.00




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Svc

Applicant (BEN)

Committed
Amount

Michigan Bell
Telephone
Company
(143001727)

Southern

Company
(143048230)

Wayne Co Reg Educ Serv Agency (130926)

California Edison Cenic-Corporation For Education Network
Initiatives In California (225495)

MI 1999043026 IA Funded

CA 1999019309 IA Funded

SLD Requested
Explanation Amount
MR1:The
Monthly

Recurring Cost
for FRN Line
Item
1999043026.001
was modified
fro...

MRI1:FRN Line
Item #
1999019309.001
was for both
Fiber Ethernet
and Taxes and
Fee...

$60,534.60

$66,120.30

$60,534.60

$66,120.30
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